9001
9002
9001-9002    2021-05
We reserve the rights to modify the production program and the given data without separate notices due to the permanent company development
GASWATER WATER SEWAGE
PN10
PN16
                            Opening  indicator
INDEX
The size of
the square
of the
indicator
Turn
for
open
Weight
[mm] [kg]
TH-9001-0019-0081 19 81 0,2
TH-9001-0026-0081 26 81 0,2
9006/9007/9010/9011
sq.24, 27, 32, 36
Selection of the indicator for
the housing in relation to the
connection square
9006/9007/9010/9011
sq.12, 14, 17, 19
*other square sizes are possible
INDEX
The size of the
square of the
indicator
Turn
for
open
Weight
[mm] [kg]
TH-9002-0019-0470 19 470 1,7
TH-9002-0026-0470 26 470 1,7
TH-9002-0019-1390 19 1390 1,7
TH-9002-0026-1390 26 1390 1,7
Selection of the indicator for the
housing in relation to the
connection square
9006/9007/9010/9011